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Men / SR
Session: 3

Num Name/GymRank AA

Chris Brooks1 16
Tm Hilton HHonors

5.600 6.500 6.6006.0005.5006.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 7.350 8.6008.0507.8508.500

14.400 13.350 14.95014.050 15.20013.850 85.800
5.600 6.500 6.6006.0005.6006.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 9.050 8.7509.0508.3008.300

14.400 13.900 14.80015.050 15.35015.550 89.050

Prelims

Finals

174.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Donnell Whittenburg2 29
USOTC

5.600 6.500 5.6006.8005.8006.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.200 8.6008.9006.3508.150

14.350 12.150 14.90015.700 14.20014.700 86.000
5.700 6.500 5.6006.6005.9006.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.450 7.900 8.3008.4507.1509.100

15.600 13.050 15.15015.050 13.90014.400 87.150

Prelims

Finals

173.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Sean Melton3 49
Ohio State

5.600 6.300 5.9005.9006.2006.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.050 8.9508.1506.8509.000

15.100 13.050 14.75014.050 14.85014.350 86.150
5.700 6.000 5.9005.9005.8006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 7.750 8.9008.4507.9508.900

14.900 13.750 15.30014.350 14.80013.750 86.850

Prelims

Finals

173.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Akash Modi4 75
Stanford

5.200 6.300 5.7005.8005.9006.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 9.100 7.9508.2507.4508.100

14.400 13.350 14.20014.050 13.65015.400 85.050
5.200 6.300 5.8005.8005.9006.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 9.050 8.3008.6507.8509.000

15.100 13.750 14.40014.450 14.10015.350 87.150

Prelims

Finals

172.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Marvin Kimble5 84
Swiss Turners

5.600 6.100 5.7006.2006.5006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.750 8.0508.5506.9009.050

15.050 13.400 14.40014.750 13.75014.850 86.200
5.600 6.200 6.0006.1006.5006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.550 9.000 8.7008.3506.5008.300

14.300 13.000 14.05014.450 14.70015.200 85.700

Prelims

Finals

171.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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John Orozco6 60
Tm Hilton HHonors

5.700 6.600 6.6006.4006.3006.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.450 7.900 8.9508.1006.4007.650

13.750 12.700 15.15014.500 15.55014.500 86.150
5.600 6.200 6.6006.5006.5006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 6.250 8.6508.4006.4008.850

14.850 12.900 14.85014.900 15.25012.450 85.200

Prelims

Finals

171.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Joshua Dixon7 2
USOTC

5.800 5.800 6.1005.4005.7006.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.050 8.3008.6506.0009.150

15.650 11.700 15.00014.050 14.40013.850 84.650
5.900 5.900 6.2005.4005.6006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.300 8.8008.8507.8507.800

14.100 13.450 15.20014.250 15.00014.200 86.200

Prelims

Finals

170.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jake Martin8 36
Ohio State

5.700 5.900 6.0005.6006.1006.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.650 8.650 8.5007.8006.4508.850

14.950 12.550 15.35013.400 14.50014.550 85.300
5.600 5.800 6.1005.6006.2006.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.700 8.300 8.7008.0007.6008.700

14.800 13.800 14.30013.600 14.80014.100 85.400

Prelims

Finals

170.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Danell Leyva9 41
Tm Hilton HHonors

5.200 6.800 7.2005.8005.8006.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.550 6.4507.2007.2008.600

15.000 13.000 14.40013.000 13.65015.350 84.400
5.200 6.900 6.8005.5006.0006.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.450 8.400 7.8008.2007.3008.500

14.900 13.300 14.65013.700 14.60015.000 86.150

Prelims

Finals

170.550Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____._____._____.___

CJ Maestas10 64
Univ Illinois

5.200 5.700 5.3006.7005.3006.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 7.850 8.3008.3006.5008.900

15.200 11.800 14.45015.000 13.60013.550 83.600
5.200 5.700 5.7006.8005.7006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.600 8.6508.7506.4008.900

15.200 12.100 14.50015.550 14.35014.300 86.000

Prelims

Finals

169.600Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Allan Bower11 91
Univ Oklahoma

5.200 5.700 5.4005.3005.5005.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.400 8.6008.1008.5508.500

14.000 14.050 14.20013.400 14.00014.100 83.750
5.200 5.400 5.4005.3005.5005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.650 8.5008.7508.4508.700

14.300 13.950 14.30014.050 13.90014.050 84.550

Prelims

Finals

168.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Alec Robin12 94
Univ Oklahoma

5.700 5.100 5.3004.7005.8006.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.550 8.500 8.3007.6007.5509.200

15.500 13.350 15.25012.300 13.60013.600 83.600
5.600 5.100 5.5004.7005.8006.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 7.950 7.7507.6008.1509.200

15.400 13.950 14.35012.300 13.25013.050 82.300

Prelims

Finals

165.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Donothan Bailey13 3
Cal Berkeley

5.200 5.700 5.5005.5006.2005.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.950 8.0508.2507.3008.550

14.450 13.500 14.10013.750 13.55014.650 84.000
5.200 5.600 5.4005.5006.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.000 7.8008.1506.9008.050

13.850 12.900 14.10013.650 13.20013.600 81.300

Prelims

Finals

165.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kiwan Watts14 39
Above the Bar

5.200 5.600 5.0005.5005.0005.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.200 7.750 8.8008.2008.0508.900

14.400 13.050 14.40013.700 13.80013.350 82.700
5.200 5.500 5.0005.5005.0005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 6.800 8.8508.2008.3509.350

14.950 13.350 14.40013.700 13.85012.300 82.550

Prelims

Finals

165.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Bobby Baker15 54
Aerial

5.600 5.400 5.5005.2005.1006.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.650 7.9508.4506.9507.800

13.900 12.050 14.80013.650 13.45014.050 81.900
5.600 5.500 5.5005.2005.1006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.100 8.2508.2507.9007.350

13.350 13.000 14.85013.450 13.75014.600 83.000

Prelims

Finals

164.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Timothy Wang16 57
Air Force

5.200 5.500 5.6005.0005.7005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 7.750 8.3508.0507.4508.550

14.350 13.150 14.30013.050 13.95013.250 82.050
5.200 5.500 5.7005.0005.6005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 7.450 8.2507.4507.2508.550

14.350 12.850 14.35012.450 13.95012.950 80.900

Prelims

Finals

162.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Trevor Howard17 14
Penn State

5.600 6.100 5.7006.4005.2006.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.100 7.7507.5504.9508.100

14.600 10.150 14.55013.950 13.45014.200 80.900
5.600 5.900 5.4006.4005.0006.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 7.250 8.2508.7006.0008.200

14.500 11.000 14.35015.100 13.65013.150 81.750

Prelims

Finals

162.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Daniel Potemski18 93
William and Mary

5.200 5.000 4.4005.2005.0005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.150 8.6008.6507.2008.550

13.950 12.200 14.20013.850 13.00013.150 80.350
5.200 5.000 4.7005.2005.3005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.800 8.5508.5007.3508.850

14.250 12.650 14.60013.700 13.25013.800 82.250

Prelims

Finals

162.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Ellis Mannon19 47
Univ Minnesota

5.200 5.800 5.0005.0006.3005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.200 7.7508.3507.4508.300

13.600 13.750 13.70013.350 12.75014.000 81.150
5.200 5.600 5.3005.0006.5004.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.100 7.800 8.5008.0508.0008.300

12.800 14.500 13.20013.050 13.80013.400 80.750

Prelims

Finals

161.900Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Danny Berardini20 61
Univ Oklahoma

5.200 5.900 6.1005.4004.5005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 7.000 8.3509.2006.8008.550

13.950 11.300 14.30014.600 14.45012.900 81.500
5.200 5.900 5.3005.2004.5005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 7.250 7.3008.4508.1508.600

14.000 12.650 14.05013.650 12.60013.150 80.100

Prelims

Finals

161.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Tristan Burke21 76
WOGA Frisco

5.600 5.200 5.0005.5005.2005.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 6.800 8.1508.5007.7507.950

13.850 12.950 14.60014.000 13.15012.000 80.550
5.600 5.300 5.1005.5005.3005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.900 8.000 7.9007.7007.8508.500

14.400 13.150 13.50013.200 13.00013.300 80.550

Prelims

Finals

161.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Alex Powarzynski22 52
Univ Oklahoma

5.200 5.300 5.1005.1004.2005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.850 8.8008.6007.1508.350

13.750 11.350 14.45013.700 13.90013.150 80.300
5.200 5.300 5.2005.1004.2005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.300 7.6008.6506.8008.300

13.700 11.000 14.15013.750 12.80013.600 79.000

Prelims

Finals

159.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Davis Grooms23 22
Champions

4.400 5.300 5.2005.2005.4004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.450 7.200 8.2507.0008.1508.050

12.650 13.550 13.85012.200 13.45012.500 78.200
4.400 5.300 5.3005.2005.4004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.000 8.6008.0508.0008.400

13.000 13.400 13.50013.250 13.90013.300 80.350

Prelims

Finals

158.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Cameron Bock24 96
SCATS

5.200 5.600 5.0004.8005.2005.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.650 8.800 8.5007.4507.6507.900

13.000 12.850 13.85012.250 13.50014.400 79.850
5.200 0.000 5.0004.8004.9005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.100 0.000 8.8008.3008.1007.300

12.500 13.000 13.30013.100 13.8000.000 65.700

Prelims

Finals

145.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Eddie Penev25 78
Stanford

5.800 5.400 5.5005.2005.0006.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.800 8.2008.4507.0008.450

14.850 12.000 15.15013.650 13.70014.200 83.550
5.900 5.300 5.5000.0000.0006.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.650 8.6000.0000.0009.250

16.050 0.000 15.3000.000 14.10013.950 59.400

Prelims

Finals

142.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Adrian de los Angeles26 43
Univ Michigan

5.600 6.300 5.8005.7005.6006.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.200 9.200 6.0006.0008.5507.700

13.800 14.150 14.80011.700 11.80015.500 81.750
5.600 6.100 5.8000.0000.0006.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.650 8.7500.0000.0008.600

15.100 0.000 14.9000.000 14.55014.750 59.300

Prelims

Finals

141.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Stacey Ervin27 6
Univ Michigan

5.600 5.800 5.4000.0004.4006.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.450 7.7000.0006.4508.850

15.250 10.850 14.9000.000 13.10014.250 68.350
5.600 5.800 4.7000.0005.5006.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.500 7.8000.0005.9007.900

14.300 11.400 14.9500.000 12.50014.300 67.450

Prelims

Finals

135.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Chandler Eggleston28 38
Univ Illinois

5.700 4.700 5.4000.0000.0006.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.400 8.400 8.7500.0000.0008.200

14.400 0.000 15.1000.000 14.15013.100 56.750
5.700 4.700 5.5000.0000.0006.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.650 9.100 8.8500.0000.0009.000

15.400 0.000 15.3500.000 14.35013.800 58.900

Prelims

Finals

115.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Colin Van Wicklen29 83
Univ Oklahoma

5.600 0.000 5.5000.0000.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 0.000 8.4500.0000.0009.100

15.100 0.000 14.7500.000 13.9500.000 43.800
5.700 0.000 5.6000.0000.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 0.000 7.8500.0000.0009.000

15.000 0.000 15.1000.000 13.4500.000 43.550

Prelims

Finals

87.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Steven Lacombe30 82
Cal Berkeley

5.600 0.000 0.0006.7000.0005.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.350 0.000 0.0008.2000.0007.300

12.800 0.000 14.95014.900 0.0000.000 42.650
5.600 0.000 0.0006.7000.0006.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 0.000 0.0008.5000.0008.350

14.550 0.000 14.65015.200 0.0000.000 44.400

Prelims

Finals

87.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Matthew McGrath31 12
Univ Iowa

5.600 0.000 0.0005.9000.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.300 0.000 0.0006.9500.0007.600

13.600 0.000 14.90012.850 0.0000.000 41.350
5.600 0.000 0.0006.3000.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 0.000 0.0007.0000.0007.500

13.500 0.000 14.90013.300 0.0000.000 41.700

Prelims

Finals

83.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Craig Hernandez32 32
Penn State

0.000 0.000 0.0005.3006.3005.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0007.6507.9508.600

14.300 14.250 0.00012.950 0.0000.000 41.500
0.000 0.000 0.0005.5006.3005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0007.0008.0508.650

14.350 14.350 0.00012.500 0.0000.000 41.200

Prelims

Finals

82.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Steven Jaciuk33 26
Univ Minnesota

0.000 5.800 5.5005.6000.0000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 7.450 8.6508.7000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00014.300 14.15013.250 41.700
0.000 5.800 5.6005.5000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 7.700 7.5508.7500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00014.250 13.15013.500 40.900

Prelims

Finals

82.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Andrew McCabe34 34
Stanford

0.000 0.000 0.0004.1004.9004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.2008.8009.000

13.500 13.700 0.00012.300 0.0000.000 39.500
0.000 0.000 0.0004.1005.1004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.6009.1008.850

13.350 14.200 0.00012.700 0.0000.000 40.250

Prelims

Finals

79.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Nicholas Gaudlip35 62
Air Force

0.000 5.300 5.4000.0005.1005.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 7.100 8.9500.0006.4507.300

12.400 11.550 0.0000.000 14.35012.400 50.700
0.000 5.200 5.4000.0000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 8.000 8.4500.0000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 13.85013.200 27.050

Prelims

Finals

77.750Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Landon Funiciello36 28
William and Mary

0.000 5.600 0.0006.6000.0005.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 8.800 0.0008.1500.0008.300

14.200 0.000 0.00014.750 0.00014.400 43.350
0.000 5.800 0.0006.6000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 9.050 0.0008.6000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00015.200 0.00014.850 30.050

Prelims

Finals

73.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Michael Wilner37 58
Univ Illinois

0.000 0.000 0.0006.5000.0004.900Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.1500.0008.700

13.600 0.000 0.00014.650 0.0000.000 28.250
0.000 0.000 0.0006.5000.0005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0007.5500.0007.600

12.500 0.000 0.00014.050 0.0000.000 26.550

Prelims

Finals

54.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Brandon Wynn38 86
Tm Hilton HHonors

0.000 0.000 0.0006.9000.0000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.4500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00015.350 0.0000.000 15.350
0.000 0.000 0.0006.9000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.8500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00015.750 0.0000.000 15.750

Prelims

Finals

31.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Michael Squires39 51
Univ Oklahoma

0.000 0.000 0.0006.5000.0000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.7000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00015.200 0.0000.000 15.200
0.000 0.000 0.0006.9000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.3500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00015.250 0.0000.000 15.250

Prelims

Finals

30.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jake Dalton40 24
Tm Hilton HHonors

0.000 0.000 0.0006.5000.0000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.6000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00015.100 0.0000.000 15.100
0.000 0.000 0.0006.5000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.7000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00015.200 0.0000.000 15.200

Prelims

Finals

30.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Steven Legendre41 50
Tm Hilton HHonors

0.000 0.000 0.0006.1000.0000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.6000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00014.700 0.0000.000 14.700
0.000 0.000 0.0004.2000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0008.7000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00012.900 0.0000.000 12.900

Prelims

Finals

27.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Michael Newburger42 48
Ohio State

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.1000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0007.5000.000

0.000 13.600 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.600
0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.7000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.9000.000

0.000 13.600 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.600

Prelims

Finals

27.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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